
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Andrew Beagley - (862908) - Godalming ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.71 385 F 04/01/20 GASC Winter Open Meet Broadwater Godalming 3

28.24 363 F 15/03/20 Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

28.34 359 F 15/11/19 Godalming ASC Club Champs Godalming Godalming 4

28.97 336 F 15/12/18 Godalming Winter Open Meet Godalming  3

28.99 336 F 12/04/21 Godalming Godalming  0

29.00 335 F 17/05/19 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints Godalming  4

29.73 311 F 09/11/18 Godalming Club Champs Godalming  4

30.18 298 F 11/05/18 GASC Spring Sprints Godalming LC  4

31.18 270 F 03/11/17 Godalming Club Championships 2017 Godalming  4

32.73 233 F 12/05/17 Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

32.96 228 F 04/11/16 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

33.49 218 F 14/01/17 Godalming 10% Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

34.08 207 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Godalming 3

34.53 199 F 06/11/15 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

34.82 194 F 07/05/16 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

35.58 181 F 16/01/16 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016 Godalming Godalming 3

36.14 173 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Portsmouth Godalming 3

36.20 172 F 07/11/14 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

36.47 168 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Godalming 3

36.54 167 F 09/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

36.54 167 F 09/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

36.91 162 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

36.99 161 H 04/04/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

37.03 161 F 16/05/14 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014 Godalming Godalming 4

37.03 161 F 24/01/15 Godalming ASC Meet Godalming Godalming 3

37.28 158 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Godalming 3

37.35 157 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Godalming 3
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37.35 157 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Godalming 3

37.57 154 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

37.85 151 F 08/11/13 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

37.85 151 F 08/11/13 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

37.96 149 F 25/01/14 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

38.19 147  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Godalming 3

40.65 121  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

41.08 118 F 09/11/12 Godalming SC Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

41.51 114 F 27/04/13 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

45.40 87 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Godalming 4

45.92 84 F 10/05/12 Godalming ASC Championships Godalming Godalming 4

46.76 80 F 13/11/11 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

50.33 64 F 05/05/11 Godalming Spring Sprints Meet Godalming Godalming 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.99 336 F 12/04/21 Godalming Godalming  0

28.24 363 F 15/03/20 Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

27.71 385 F 04/01/20 GASC Winter Open Meet Broadwater Godalming 3

28.34 359 F 15/11/19 Godalming ASC Club Champs Godalming Godalming 4

29.00 335 F 17/05/19 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints Godalming  4

28.97 336 F 15/12/18 Godalming Winter Open Meet Godalming  3

29.73 311 F 09/11/18 Godalming Club Champs Godalming  4

30.18 298 F 11/05/18 GASC Spring Sprints Godalming LC  4

31.18 270 F 03/11/17 Godalming Club Championships 2017 Godalming  4

32.73 233 F 12/05/17 Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

33.49 218 F 14/01/17 Godalming 10% Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

32.96 228 F 04/11/16 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

34.82 194 F 07/05/16 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

35.58 181 F 16/01/16 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016 Godalming Godalming 3

34.08 207 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Godalming 3

34.53 199 F 06/11/15 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

36.54 167 F 09/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

36.54 167 F 09/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

36.99 161 H 04/04/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

37.03 161 F 24/01/15 Godalming ASC Meet Godalming Godalming 3

36.14 173 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Portsmouth Godalming 3

36.20 172 F 07/11/14 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

37.28 158 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Godalming 3

36.47 168 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Godalming 3

37.03 161 F 16/05/14 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014 Godalming Godalming 4

36.91 162 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

37.96 149 F 25/01/14 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

37.35 157 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Godalming 3

37.85 151 F 08/11/13 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

37.85 151 F 08/11/13 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

37.57 154 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

38.19 147  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Godalming 3

41.51 114 F 27/04/13 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

40.65 121  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

41.08 118 F 09/11/12 Godalming SC Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

45.40 87 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Godalming 4

45.92 84 F 10/05/12 Godalming ASC Championships Godalming Godalming 4

46.76 80 F 13/11/11 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4
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46.76 80 F 13/11/11 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

50.33 64 F 05/05/11 Godalming Spring Sprints Meet Godalming Godalming 4
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